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W L T PCT PF PA PTS

It's Corona Time! 342 116 1 0.746 99792.00 83073.00 4259.00

TBx2 337 121 1 0.735 98388.00 83125.00 4298.00

JUju808 312 147 0 0.680 94824.00 83257.00 4058.00

No Chance U 306 152 1 0.668 95958.00 83215.00 4164.00

BSoD 295 164 0 0.643 95796.00 83221.00 4183.00

Team 27 291 168 0 0.634 91827.00 83368.00 4051.00

TADA 286 173 0 0.623 90693.00 83410.00 3873.00

HardGorePorn 274 183 2 0.599 92016.00 83361.00 4120.00

Team 29 274 185 0 0.597 89235.00 83464.00 3425.00

Reyn is short for Reynold 268 190 1 0.585 90774.00 83407.00 3949.00

Never Leaving MaHomes Again 260 198 1 0.568 89208.00 83465.00 3619.00

LA Raiders 255 204 0 0.556 89100.00 83469.00 3631.00

Blessed Hammahs 251 208 0 0.547 89586.00 83451.00 3935.00

Town Bizz 241 216 2 0.527 88614.00 83487.00 3565.00

noms 240 219 0 0.523 87804.00 83517.00 3803.00

ALL MAC 239 220 0 0.521 83484.00 83677.00 3385.00

NOBIGG65 237 222 0 0.516 83025.00 83694.00 3628.00

E R I C I S A P E R V E R T 236 223 0 0.514 82269.00 83722.00 3456.00

Bad News Bears 229 230 0 0.499 84186.00 83651.00 3351.00

Fantasy Football Team 211 248 0 0.460 82863.00 83700.00 3294.00

Rugg N Tugg 199 258 2 0.436 82026.00 83731.00 3392.00

Team 32 186 273 0 0.405 77166.00 83911.00 3134.00

reece 154 303 2 0.338 73494.00 84047.00 3124.00

Gimme that belt already 152 307 0 0.331 73197.00 84058.00 3018.00

Team 12 121 337 1 0.265 68931.00 84216.00 2823.00

Krafty Massage 107 352 0 0.233 63585.00 84414.00 2527.00

Team 26 96 362 1 0.210 61749.00 84482.00 2538.00

Gotham City Rogues 19 439 1 0.042 43173.00 85170.00 1773.00

Total Points
TBx2 4298.00

It's Corona Time! 4259.00

BSoD 4183.00

No Chance U 4164.00

HardGorePorn 4120.00

JUju808 4058.00

Team 27 4051.00

Reyn is short for Reynold 3949.00

Blessed Hammahs 3935.00

TADA 3873.00

noms 3803.00

LA Raiders 3631.00

NOBIGG65 3628.00

Never Leaving MaHomes Again 3619.00

Town Bizz 3565.00

E R I C I S A P E R V E R T 3456.00

Team 29 3425.00

Rugg N Tugg 3392.00

ALL MAC 3385.00
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Bad News Bears 3351.00

Fantasy Football Team 3294.00

Team 32 3134.00

reece 3124.00

Gimme that belt already 3018.00

Team 12 2823.00

Team 26 2538.00

Krafty Massage 2527.00

Gotham City Rogues 1773.00
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